
All prices are expressed in euros. All prices include VAT. The price list is valid from April 3, 2025.
The hotel reserves the right to change the price list without notice.

WATER PARK

Price list

MON-FRI

ALL-DAY TICKETS
All-day ticket - adults
All-day ticket - children 5-14,99 years and pensioners
All-day ticket - children up to 4,99 years

15,50 €
11,50 €

gratis

 19,50 €
13,50 €

gratis

ALL-DAY FAMILY TICKETS
2 adults + 1 child (children 5-14,99 years)
2 adults + 2 children (children 5-14,99 years)
Additional child (children 5-14,99 years)

38,00 €
49,00 €

11,00 €

47,00 €
60,00 €
13,00 €

HALF-DAY TICKETS (ON SALE FROM 3:00 PM)
Half-day ticket - adults
Half-day ticket - children 5-14,99 years and pensioners

13,50 €
10,00 €

15,50 €
12,50 €

TICKETS FOR 2 HOURS (FIRST TWO WORKING HOURS)
Adults 
Children 5-14,99 years old and pensioners
Overtime per hour

9,00 €
8,00 €
6,00 €

11,00 €
10,00 €

6,00 €

SAT, SUN, 
HOLIDAY

PASSES - ENTRIES VALID EVERY DAY OF THE WEEK
10 visits - adults (pass valid for 90 days) 
10 visits - children, pensioners (pass valid for 90 days) 
20 visits - adults (pass valid for 180 days) 
20 visits - children, pensioners (pass valid for 180 days)

145,00 €
104,00 €
255,00 €
185,00 €

MONTHLY PASS
Monthly ticket 90,00 € 90,00 €

Rudan d.o.o.
9. rujan 1/H
52341 Žminj
OIB: 84430586938

Hotel Terme Jezerčica
Toplička 80

49240 Donja Stubica
www.terme-jezercica.hr

 +385 52 877 300 
reservations@rudan.com
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Additional services

34,50 €
22,50 €

gratis

Bathing + lunch adults
Bathing + lunch children 5-14,99 years
Lunch children up to 4,99 years

Family bathing + Lunch 2+1 (children 5-14,99 years) 
Family bathing + Lunch 2+2 (children 5-14,99 years) 
Surcharge for additional child
Buffet lunch
Bathing + massage
Poolside massage 
Multisport supplement 
Bathing + SPA 3h 
Bathing + Unlimited SPA 
Cabana rental

40,00 €
26,50 €

gratis

Lost bracelet fee: 20,00 €

SPA ZONE
Use of SPA zone for 3 hours 
Unlimited use of SPA zone 
Use of SPA zone for 3 hours + 2 hours of bathing

17,00 €
19,00 €
23,00 €

25,00 €
28,00 €
34,00 €

145,00 €
125,00€

8,00 €
6,00 €
8,00 €
6,00 €

Renting a swimming lane (on request)

44,00 €
28,00 €
14,85 €
37,00 €
47,50 €
25,00 €

39,00 €
28,00 €
10,85 €

30,00 €
34,50 €
25,00 €

82,00 €
97,00 €
16,00 €
26,00 €

96,00 €
113,00 €
18,00 €
26,00 €

10-visit pass (unlimited use of SPA) 
10-visit pass (3-hour SPA access, Mon-Fri) 
Body scrub in SPA zone 
Towel rental 
Bathrobe rental 
Extra sauna sheet


