



**Terme Jezerčica**  
family hotel



## WATER PARK

### Price list

	MON-FRI	SAT, SUN, HOLIDAY
<b>ALL-DAY TICKETS</b>		
All-day ticket - adults	15,50 €	19,50 €
All-day ticket - children 5-14,99 years and pensioners	11,50 €	13,50 €
All-day ticket - children up to 4,99 years	gratis	gratis
<b>ALL-DAY FAMILY TICKETS</b>		
2 adults + 1 child (children 5-14,99 years)	38,00 €	47,00 €
2 adults + 2 children (children 5-14,99 years)	49,00 €	60,00 €
Additional child (children 5-14,99 years)	11,00 €	13,00 €
<b>HALF-DAY TICKETS (ON SALE FROM 3:00 PM)</b>		
Half-day ticket - adults	13,50 €	15,50 €
Half-day ticket - children 5-14,99 years and pensioners	10,00 €	12,50 €
<b>TICKETS FOR 2 HOURS (FIRST TWO WORKING HOURS)</b>		
Adults	9,00 €	11,00 €
Children 5-14,99 years old and pensioners	8,00 €	10,00 €
Overtime per hour	6,00 €	6,00 €
<b>MONTHLY PASS</b>		
Monthly ticket	90,00 €	90,00 €
<b>PASSES - ENTRIES VALID EVERY DAY OF THE WEEK</b>		
10 visits - adults (pass valid for 90 days)		145,00 €
10 visits - children, pensioners (pass valid for 90 days)		104,00 €
20 visits - adults (pass valid for 180 days)		255,00 €
20 visits - children, pensioners (pass valid for 180 days)		185,00 €

All prices are expressed in euros. All prices include VAT. The price list is valid from April 3, 2025.  
The hotel reserves the right to change the price list without notice.



**Terme Jezerčica**  
family hotel



## WATER PARK

### Additional services

	MON-FRI	SAT, SUN, HOLIDAY
Bathing + lunch adults	<b>34,50 €</b>	<b>40,00 €</b>
Bathing + lunch children 5-14,99 years	<b>22,50 €</b>	<b>26,50 €</b>
Lunch children up to 4,99 years	<b>gratis</b>	<b>gratis</b>
Family bathing + Lunch 2+1 (children 5-14,99 years)	<b>82,00 €</b>	<b>96,00 €</b>
Family bathing + Lunch 2+2 (children 5-14,99 years)	<b>97,00 €</b>	<b>113,00 €</b>
Surcharge for additional child	<b>16,00 €</b>	<b>18,00 €</b>
Buffet lunch	<b>26,00 €</b>	<b>26,00 €</b>
Bathing + massage	<b>39,00 €</b>	<b>44,00 €</b>
Poolside massage	<b>28,00 €</b>	<b>28,00 €</b>
Multisport supplement	<b>10,85 €</b>	<b>14,85 €</b>
Bathing + SPA 3h	<b>30,00 €</b>	<b>37,00 €</b>
Bathing + Unlimited SPA	<b>34,50 €</b>	<b>47,50 €</b>
Cabana rental	<b>25,00 €</b>	<b>25,00 €</b>
Lost bracelet fee: 20,00 €		
Renting a swimming lane (on request)		
<b>SPA ZONE</b>		
Use of SPA zone for 3 hours	<b>17,00 €</b>	<b>25,00 €</b>
Unlimited use of SPA zone	<b>19,00 €</b>	<b>28,00 €</b>
Use of SPA zone for 3 hours + 2 hours of bathing	<b>23,00 €</b>	<b>34,00 €</b>
10-visit pass (unlimited use of SPA)		<b>145,00 €</b>
10-visit pass (3-hour SPA access, Mon-Fri)		<b>125,00 €</b>
Body scrub in SPA zone		<b>8,00 €</b>
Towel rental		<b>6,00 €</b>
Bathrobe rental		<b>8,00 €</b>
Extra sauna sheet		<b>6,00 €</b>

All prices are expressed in euros. All prices include VAT. The price list is valid from April 3, 2025.  
The hotel reserves the right to change the price list without notice.